ACRWB Li ége

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

308707-53
307464-71
307464-71
307464-71
307464-71
305927- 86
307464-71
157364- 30
240365- 96

ALTHANI

ABDALLAH

L' HOEST PATRI CK
L' HOEST PATRI CK
L' HOEST PATRI CK
L' HOEST PATRI CK

GERARD- DONNAY WOUTERS

L' HOEST PATRI CK
BRAGARD D&X
PANZA P & F

GRI VEGN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
CRAS- AV
VI LLERS
HEUSY
ANS

934326
933005
2
3
4
920890
5
941853
934410

Ri ng
Bague

112565016
109167417
109167817
109155817
109171417
118816115
113811016
109344417
109459814

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



